
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

FEBRUARY 2026

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-4 p.m.

Sensory Exploration
10:30-11:15 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-4 p.m.

Sensory Exploration
10:30-11:15 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Child with Adult Yoga
10:15-11 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Child with Adult Yoga
10:15-11 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Hours:  Monday-Thursday: 9 a.m.-6 p.m., Friday-Saturday: 9 a.m.-5 p.m., Sunday: Closed

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-3:30 p.m.

Tea Party
9:30-10:15 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-3:30 p.m.

Stuffie Playdate
9:30-10:15 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-3:30 p.m.

Animal Adventures
9:30-10:15 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30-10:30 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30-10:30 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30-10:30 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30-10:30 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-4 p.m.

Sensory Exploration
10:30-11:15 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Child with Adult Yoga
10:15-11 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30-10:30 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30-10:30 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-4 p.m.

Sensory Exploration
10:30-11:15 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Child with Adult Yoga
10:15-11 a.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-5 p.m.

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30-10:30 a.m.

Stuffie

Playdate

Tea Party!

Let’s Pretend

No classes for 
Presidents’ Day

Imagination Studio
9 a.m.-3:30 p.m.

Toddler Puppet Theater
9:30-10:15 a.m.


