



FEBRUARY 2026

Hours: Monday-Thursday: 9 a.m.-6 p.m., Friday-Saturday: 9 a.m.-5 p.m., Sunday: Closed



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1 Closed	2 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Music in Motion Playtime 9:30-10:30 a.m.	3 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Child with Adult Yoga 10:15-11 a.m.	4 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Music in Motion Playtime 9:30-10:30 a.m.	5 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m.	6 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-3:30 p.m. Tea Party 9:30-10:15 a.m.  Let's Pretend Tea Party!	7 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-4 p.m. Sensory Exploration 10:30-11:15 a.m.
8 Closed	9 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Music in Motion Playtime 9:30-10:30 a.m.	10 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Child with Adult Yoga 10:15-11 a.m.	11 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Music in Motion Playtime 9:30-10:30 a.m.	12 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m.	13 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-3:30 p.m. Stuffie Playdate 9:30-10:15 a.m.  Stuffie Playdate	14 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-4 p.m. Sensory Exploration 10:30-11:15 a.m.
15 Closed	16 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m. No classes for Presidents' Day	17 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Child with Adult Yoga 10:15-11 a.m.	18 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Music in Motion Playtime 9:30-10:30 a.m.	19 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m.	20 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-3:30 p.m. Toddler Puppet Theater 9:30-10:15 a.m.  Toddler Puppet Theater	21 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-4 p.m. Sensory Exploration 10:30-11:15 a.m.
22 Closed	23 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Music in Motion Playtime 9:30-10:30 a.m.	24 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Child with Adult Yoga 10:15-11 a.m.	25 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Music in Motion Playtime 9:30-10:30 a.m.	26 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-5 p.m.	27 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-3:30 p.m. Animal Adventures 9:30-10:15 a.m.  Animal Adventures	28 Imagination Studio 9 a.m.-4 p.m. Sensory Exploration 10:30-11:15 a.m.